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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

Pole Vault WOMEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Saut a la Perche FEMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 September  2005    13:30

8 Thórey Edda ELISDÓTTIR ISL 771 4.60 4.45
7 Dana ELLIS CAN 792 4.51 4.51
6 Vanessa BOSLAK FRA 823 4.60 4.60
5 Pavla HAMÁCKOVÁ CZE 784 4.60 4.51
4 Tatyana POLNOVA RUS 795 4.78 4.55
3 Monika PYREK POL 806 4.72 4.70
2 Anna ROGOWSKA POL 817 4.83 4.83
1 Yelena ISINBAYEVA RUS 828 5.01 5.01

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

5.01WR Yelena ISINBAYEVA RUS 23 Helsinki12 Aug 2005
4.83CR Yelena ISINBAYEVA RUS 22 Monaco19 Sep 2004
5.01WL Yelena ISINBAYEVA RUS 23 Helsinki12 Aug 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Yelena ISINBAYEVA 12 Aug 055.01 RUS
Svetlana FEOFANOVA 4 Jul 044.88 RUS
Stacy DRAGILA 8 Jun 044.83 USA
Anna ROGOWSKA 26 Aug 054.83 POL
Tatyana POLNOVA 19 Sep 044.78 RUS
Annika BECKER 7 Jul 024.77 GER
Monika PYREK 3 Sep 044.72 POL
Yvonne BUSCHBAUM 29 Jun 034.70 GER
Kellie SUTTLE 16 Jun 044.67 USA
Carolin HINGST 21 Jul 044.66 GER

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Yelena ISINBAYEVA5.01 RUS 12 Aug
Anna ROGOWSKA4.83 POL 26 Aug
Monika PYREK4.70 POL 25 Jun
Tracy O'HARA4.60 USA 30 May
Stacy DRAGILA4.60 USA 5 Jul
Vanessa BOSLAK4.60 FRA 3 Sep
Jillian SCHWARTZ4.55 USA 7 May
Tatyana POLNOVA4.55 RUS 3 Sep
Shuying GAO4.53 CHN 2 Sep
Pavla HAMÁCKOVÁ4.51 CZE 27 Jun
Dana ELLIS4.51 CAN 15 Jul
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